



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 8430 of 2023**

**MUSAFIR SINGH versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

<b>15/04/2026</b>	At the request of Shri Anurag Singh, counsel for the petitioner, list this case after three weeks.  <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
-------------------	---